432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, Wil 54911

Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I have been doing hair since | was young and
enjoy what | do! My primary focus is my

customers and | will do everything | can to meet

HAIRCUT 18.00
SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE 28.00
SHAMPOO/SIMPLE STYLE 22.00
SHAMPOO/BLOW OUT 35.00
SPECIAL OCCASION STYLE 45.00+
PERMANENT WAVE 65.00+
SPECIALTY PERM WRAP 85.00+
CHEMICAL RELAXER + CONDITION 75.00+
DEEP CONDITION 25.00
DEEP CONDITION (ADD ON) 15.00
COLOR RETOUCH 60.00+
FULL COLOR 65.00+
DIMENSIONAL COLOR 80.00+
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT 50.00+
FULL HIGHLIGHT 75.00+
BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR
DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+
DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+|45.00/HOUR
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STYLEHOOKUP.

your expectations!" - Dee

BOX/MICRO/INDIVIDUALS
SEW IN/BRAIDED SEW IN*
TAPE EXTENSIONS*
FUSION/MICRO LINK*

FULL SET EXTENSIONS
1 WEEK LASH FILL

2 WEEK LASH FILL

3 WEEK LASH FILL

4 WEEK LASH FILL
LASH/BROW TINTING
LASH REMOVAL

LIGHT APPLICATION
SPECIAL EVENT

250.00+
125.00+
100.00+
250.00+

200.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
28.00
25.00

35.00+
55.00+

co




432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, Wil 54911
Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I have been doing hair since | was young and
enjoy what | do! My primary focus is my
customers and | will do everything | can to meet

your expectations!" - Dee

EYEBROW WAX 15.00 LIP OR CHIN WAX 10.00
HAIRCUT 18.00
HAIRCUT + DEEP CONDITION 28.00
BEARD/MUSTACHE TRIM 10.00+
HAIRCUT 18.00
SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE 23.00

BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR  BRAIDS/CORNROWS  45.00+ | 35.00/HOUR

DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+
DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+|45.00/HOUR

SERVICES LISTED ARE BASED ON 2018 PRICING
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

APPOINTMENTS ARE REQUIRED. PLEASE BOOK
ONLINE OR CALL (920) 257-8621.

THANKYOU FOR SUPPORTING A LOCAL
SMALL BUSINESS!

WWW.STYLEHOOKUP.CO




