



432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, WI 54911 Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I have been doing hair since I was young and enjoy what I do! My primary focus is my customers and I will do everything I can to meet your expectations!" - Dee

WOMEN'S HAIR CARE

EXTENSIONS

HAIRCUT	18.00
SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE	28.00
SHAMPOO/SIMPLE STYLE	22.00
SHAMPOO/BLOW OUT	35.00
SPECIAL OCCASION STYLE	45.00+
PERMANENT WAVE	65.00+
SPECIALTY PERM WRAP	85.00+
CHEMICAL RELAXER + CONDITION	75.00+
DEEP CONDITION	25.00
DEEP CONDITION (ADD ON)	15.00
A	_

CONSULT REQUIRED FOR EXTENSIONS *PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE HAIR*

250.00+
125.00+
100.00+
250.00+

COLOR SERVICES

LASHES

FULL SET EXTENSIONS	200.00
1 WEEK LASH FILL	30.00
2 WEEK LASH FILL	40.00
3 WEEK LASH FILL	50.00
4 WEEK LASH FILL	60.00
LASH/BROW TINTING	28.00
LASH REMOVAL	25.00

COLOR SERVICES INCLUDE CUT + STYLE

60.00+	
65.00+	
80.00+	
50.00+	
75.00+	

MAKEUP

LIGHT APPLICATION	35.00+	
SPECIAL EVENT	55.00+	

SPECIALTY STYLING

BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+ DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+ | 45.00/HOUR

ON REVERSE SIDE.





432 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. C, Appleton, WI 54911 Book online or call (920) 257-8621

"I have been doing hair since I was young and enjoy what I do! My primary focus is my customers and I will do everything I can to meet your expectations!" - Dee

WAXING SERVICES

EYEBROW WAX 15.00 LIP OR CHIN WAX 10.00

MEN'S HAIR CARE

HAIRCUT 18.00
HAIRCUT + DEEP CONDITION 28.00
BEARD/MUSTACHE TRIM 10.00+

CHILDREN'S HAIR CARE

AGES 12 + UNDER

SPECIALTY STYLING

BRAIDS/CORNROWS 40.00+/HOUR
DREADLOCS (NEW) 100.00+
DREADLOC RETWIST 75.00+ | 45.00/HOUR

HAIRCUT 18.00 SHAMPOO/CUT/STYLE 23.00

BRAIDS/CORNROWS 45.00+ | 35.00/HOUR

SERVICES LISTED ARE BASED ON 2018 PRICING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

APPOINTMENTS ARE REQUIRED. PLEASE BOOK ONLINE OR CALL (920) 257-8621.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING A LOCAL SMALL BUSINESS!